*~ PLEASE COMPLETE IN
TYPESCRIPT OR IN
BOLD BLACK CAPITALS

Return of Allotment of Shares

CHFPO83
Company Number | §C270184 B
Company name n full [ British Energy Group plc il

Shares allotted (including bonus shares):

From To
Date or period during which
shares were allotted Day Month Year Day  Month Year
{If shares were allotted on one dale 06 08 | 2007 31 08 2007

enter that date in the “from” box )

Class of shares ORDINARY

(ordinary or preference sic)

Number allotted 80,195
Nominal value of each share £0.10
Amount (iIf any)} paid or due on each 98p <

share (including any share prermum) .

List the names and addresses of the allottees and the number of shares allotted to each overleaf

If the allotted shares are fully or partly paid up otherwise than in cash please state:

% that each share 1s to be 100%
treated as paid up

Consideration for which

the shares were allotted

(This information must be supported by
the duly stamped contract or by the duly
stamped particulars on Form 88(3) if the
contract is not in writing )

When you have completed and signed the form send it to
the Registrar of Companies at:

Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardift
For companies registered in England and Wales

Companies House, 37 Castle Terrace, Edinburgh EH1 2EB DX235

28!0912007 For companies registered in Scotland Edinburgh
COMPANIES HOUSE




Names and addresses of the allottees (List joint share alfotments consecutively)

Shareholder details Shares and share class allotted
Name Class of shares « Number
EUROCLEAR NOMINEES LIMITED PART ID 56XKK MEMBER ID EOCO1 allotted allotted
Address
C/O THE BANK OF NEW YORK LONDON Orginary 11
ONE PICADILLY GARDENS
MANCHESTER
M1 1RN
Name Class of shares Number
NATEXIS BLEICHROEDER INC PART ID 86XGT MEMBER ID CLIENT allotted alfotted
Address
CITIGROUP CENTER Ordinary 1007
CANADA SQUARE
CANARY WHARF
LONDON
Et14 5LB
Name Class of shares Number
VIDACOS NOMINEES LIMITED PART ID 14XKL MEMBER ID CLRLUX allotted allotted
Address
CITIGROUP CENTER Ordinary 126
CANADA SQUARE
CANARY WHARF
LONDON
E14 5LB
Name Class of shares Number
allotted allotted
Address
Ordmnary
Name Class of shares Number
allotted allotted
Address
Ordmnary
Name Class of shares Nummiber
allotted allotted
Address
Ordinary
Nameg Class of shares Number
allofted allotted
Address
Ordinary

Please enter the number of continuation sheet(s) (if any) attached to this form

Signed ¢ sf%:"i Date n “i (64

A direetor / secretary asmintstrator / adrumistrative-reeener /Fecenormanager+roceiver.
Please defete as appropriate

Please give the name, address, Stephen Walker
telephone number and, if avatable,

a DX number and Exchange of the
person Companies House should

contact If there 1s any query
Tel 01903 702732

DX number DX exchange




RETURN OF ALLOTMENT

COMEANY BRITISH ENERGY GROUP PLC
ISSUED SECURITY 01 ORDINARY SHARES OF 10P EACH
CAPITAL TASK CODE 9988-68 SUBSCRIPTION OF WARRANTS
ACCOUNT HOLDER S NAME & ADDRESS DETAILS
NUMBER
11035340 BAILEY DAVID DEREK /MR

1 NURSERY CLOSE EPSOM SURREY  KT17 1NH
11043083 BALLEY  JOSEPHINE /MRS

1 NURSERY CLOSE EWELL SURREY  KT17 1INH
01648424 BARNES  ROBERT HARVEY /MR

13 WENTWORTH GRANGE WINCHESTER  S022 4HZ
02568075 BARRADELL  JOHN CLIFFORD GEORGE /MR  JED A/C

27 NEWTON LANE ROMSEY HAMPSHIRE  S051 SGX
00319455 BENT  ROBERT HARVEY /MR

16 MEADOWBANK LIMEHURST FARM ASHTON-UNDER-LYNE

LANCASHIRE OL7 9TF
01305446 BEVAN  JEFFREY WILLIAM /MR

76 HECL Y GLYN CYMMER PCRT TALBOT

WEST GLAMORGAN  SAl3 3INB
00753775 BLACKER PETER /MR

7 HOWL LANE HUTTON DRIFFIELD  YO25 SQA
02176943 BLACKER  PETER HUTCHINSON /MR

7 HOWL LANE HUTTON DRIFFIELD Y025 9QA
00908171 BLAMEY JOHN FRANCIS /MR

39 QUEEN ANNES GROVE EALING LONDON WS 3XP
00965122 BRIDGES  MALCOLM JOHN /MR

8 CAKHILL DRIVE WELWYN HERTS  AL6 9NW
01690303 BROOKS IAN /MR

CARTERS ARBORY ROAD CASTLETOWN ISLE OF MAN  IMS 1HA
02559267 BROWN  JOAN SHIRLEY /MRS

77 BIRCHWOOD ROAD MARTON-IN-{LEVELAND MIDDLESBROUGH

CLEVELAND  T57 BDE
02648662 CHAN MEE CHONG /MRS

112 THE MANOR DRIVE WORCESTER PARK SURREY  KT4 7LN
02666038 CHAN MEE CHONG /MRS  KCY A/C

17 OSMUNC RCAD DEVIZES  SN10 3GD
10994331 CHILDS PATRICK JOHN /MR

76 ALBANY MANSIONS ALBERT BRIDGE ROAD LONDON  SW11 4PQ
01438348 CLIFFE  KEITH RHODES /MR

STABLES LLAITHDDU LLANDRINDOD WELLS LDl 6YS
02741458 CORK  ANTHONY JAMES /MR

KIRKLEA GRACIOUS STREET HURY YORK Y061 1HR
11040718 CORNISH  STANLEY /MR

23 STONEHOUSE ROAD BROMSGROVE WORCESTERSHIRE B60 2JY

DATE

ALLOTMENT DATE

31 AUG 2007

31 AUG 2007

ENTITLEMENT

38

43

34

23

16

47

112

16

25

1z

42

20

17

210

20

10

22

PAGE



02564613 DADSON MALCOLM ROY /MR

76

00267554 DAY
45

00267549 DAY
45

11033212 DAY
45

CHERITON AVENUE ILFORD ESSEX IGS 0Qu

JEAN MURRAY /MRS
ALTON ROAD WALLISDOWN BOURNEMCUTH DORSET

JOHN /MR
ALTON ROAD WALLISDOWN BOURNEMOUTH DORSET

JOHN HORACE JAMES /MR
ALTON ROAD BOURNEMOUTH BH1Q 4AD

BH10 4AD

BH10 4AD

1s

64



ACCOUNT

NUMBER

01162800

10877752

01094949

01094554

02066341

01053363

00816275

01978411

00107899

01295621

02443412

10833647

011005986

Q0750148

0909405A

00887946

00887951

01437954

00336844

0241538A

RETURN OF ALLOTMENT

B T N L

HOLDER S NAME & ADDRESS DETAILS

ELLSON ELIZABETH ANN /MRS
10 CHANCTONBURY VIEW HENFIELD WEST SUSSEX BNS 9TW

FADAKAR LEILA SOKHANDON- /MISS
GLABE HOUSE HQLLY DENE DRIVE LOSTQCK BOLTON BL6& 4NP

FARID ABDUL /MR
82 WHITELANDS RCAD HIGH WYCOMBE BUCKS HP12 3EL

FARID NASEEM /MRS
82 WHITELANDS ROAD HIGH WYCOMBE BUCKS HP12 3EL

FAYERS ALEC LIONEL JCOHN /MR
203 HUMBER DOUCY LANE IPSWICH IP4 3PD

FITTON EDWARD /MR
15 BLACKTHORN WAY WAKEFIELD WEST YORKSHIRE WF2 OHN

GORDON DELORES /MISS
66 FAWCETT CLOSE BATTERSEA LONDON SW1l1 2LU

GROM IAIN A P /DR
66 WESTLAND DRIVE GLASGOW Gl4 SPE

HARVEY RONALD /MR
44 SUNDORNE ROAD SHREWSBURY SHROPSHIRE SY1 4RZ

HORRELL MICHAEL JAMES /MR
33 HILCREST ROAD BIDEFORD DEVON EX39 430

HOWE QEOFFREY BRIAN /MR
1 BRANTWOOD ROAD WEMBDON BRIDGWATER SCMERSET TAE 7TPS

HOWE JOANNE CAROLE /MRS
1 BRANTWOOD ROAD WEMBDON BRIDGWATER TA& 7PS

JONES DOROTHY MARY fMS DECD
EXCR/S/ WILLIAM JOHN POWELL
10 HECL CYNAN GORSEINCN SWANSEA S5A4 41U

JONES JEAN MARJORIE /MRS
2 WOODLANDS ROAD PARKCATE NESTON CH&4 BRT

KENYCON ANTHONY /MR LK A/C
CRANBERRY FARM PLODDER LANE BOLTON LANCASHIRE BL5 1AP

KINDER  JOYCE /MRS
STONEMEADE GLOSSOP ROAD CHARLESWORTH GLOSSOP
DERBYSHIRE  SK13 S5SHB

KINDER RONALD /MR
STONEMEADE GLASSO ROAD CHARLESWORTH HIGH PEAK
DERBYSHIRE SK13 SHB

LOCKWOOD CYNTHIA ALISCN /MRS
LAVANDOU 28 COPTHALL LANE CHALFONT ST PETER
GERRARDS CROSS BUCKINGHAMSHIRE SL9 0DG

MARTOW FREDERICK CHARLES /MR
MARLING THE RIDGE WOCDFALLS SALISBURY SP5 2LD

MCNAMARA WILLIAM /MR
32 CANCON GROVE YARM CLEVELAND TS15 SXE

DATE

31 AUG 2007

ENTITLEMENT

38

42

36

36

34

41

12

25

229

25

231

239

21

186

95

18

18

32

19

PAGE



02805151

01518039

01106677

1089839A

PAL  UTPALENDU /MR
23 BROOK CRESCENT CHINGFORDD LONDON E4 9EP

PALAN  MANSUKHELAL /MR
6 WHITE ORCHARDS OFF HATHAWAY CLOSE STANMORE
MIDDLESEX  HA? 3NN

PERRY BRENDA LYNNE /MRS
15 QAKLANDS PARK NORTH WALSHAM NRZ8 0AG

POWELL MARTIN BAYNTCN /MR
4 FAIR OAKS CARMUNNOCK CLARKSTON GLASGOW G76

anJ

107

k1

63




ACCOUNT
NUMBER
01905545

10964225

00598058

02371592

02362199

02426629

01304221

015358763

0764863A

00181215

0018120A

02173180

11027279

01734111

00644795

00801584

02285181

00084602

AQQ34353

10856948

RETURN OF ALLOTMENT

HOLDER & NAME & ADDRESS DETAILS

REID ALEXANDER JOHN /MR
51 REDMIRES DRIVE CHELLASTON DERBY DE73 1XF

RICE ANTHONY LESLIE /MR
26 LANGHAM GARDENS LONDON W13 8PY

ROONEY LISA LOUISE /MRS
BARTON HOUSE BARTON WAY NORTH CURRY TAUNTON
SOMERSET TA3 6JJ

SHAW BERYL EVELYN /MRS
159 PLATT LANE FALLOWFIELD MANCHESTER Ml4a TRQ

SHIPLEY KATHLEEN ROSINA /MRS
1¢ THE RIGG YARM CLEVELAND TS15 9XA

SINCLAIR MALCOLM /MR
CARMYLLIE 12 LOVEDALE CRESCENT BALERNC
EDINBURGH EH14 7DP

SMITH ROBERT MICHAEL /MR
SMITH SALLY ANN /MRS
29 FOULDS CLOSE GILLINGHAM KENT ME8 OQF

SOVIG LOUISE /MS
&7 QUINTA RDOAD TORQUAY TQ1 3RL

STANLAKE HOWARD JOHN /MR
12 DEACON DRIVE SALTASH CORNWALL PL12 4SL

TAYLOR DOREEN /MRS
84 JOHNSTON AVENUE HEBBURN NE31 2LF

TAYLOR JAMES /MR
84 JOHNSTCON AVENUE HEEBURN NE31 2LF

THOMAS AUDREY CATHERINE /MRS DECD
EXOR/S/ MR NICHCLAS ALFRED IAN THOMAS
18 ST GECRGES PLACE YORK NCRTH YORKSHIRE ¥024 1DR

THOMSON JAMES JOHN /MR
6 THE DOWER HOUSE SQUTH BRENT TQLO0 9JX

THORNLEY BEATRIX JOAN /MRS
TUCKING MILL POLTIMORE ROAD SOUTH MOLTON DEVON EX26 4DA

TYSON FRANK /MR
ROCM 5 CASTLE VALE HOUSE RAILWAY STREET
BERWICK UFON TWEED NORTHUMBERLAND TD1l5 1NF

WALKER PETER /MR
1 SUDBURY AVENUE HEREFCRD HR1 1YA

WALMSLEY JOHN /MR
11 YEALAND DRIVE BARROW-IN-FURNESE CUMBRIA LAl4 4JX

WALMSLEY JOHN BERTRAM /MR
2 CROFT PARK GROVE BARROW-IN-FURNESS LAl3 9NJ

WATSCON JOHN CHRISTCPHER /MR
12 NORTH TERRACE WEST ALLOTMENT NEWCASTLE UPCN TYNE
TYNE AND WEAR NE27 ODN

WHYTE LINDA MARGARET /MRS

DATE

31 AUG 2007

ENTITLEMENT

34

315

174

25

18

46

16

36

37

13

g0

11

264

a7

16

3z

15

46

17

17

PAGE




28 LANGSIDE CSATE 260 CAMPHILL AVENUE GLASGOW
LANARKSHIRE G4l 3AS

(02083838 WILKINSON GEORGE JAMES /MR 34
18 FOXTON AVENUE CULLERCOATS TYNE & WEAR NE30 3NF

AQ034852 WILLIAMS COLIN /MR 50
59 BACHELOR GARDENS HARROGATE NORTH YORKSHIRE HGLl 3EA

AQC16886 W S /NOMINEES/ LIMITED 75000
THE ATRIUM BUILDING CANNCN BRIDGE 25 DOWGATE HILL
LONDON EC4R 2GA




RETURN CF ALLOTMENT DATE 31 AUG 2007

ACCOUNT HCOLDER 5 NAME & ADDRESS DETAILS ENTITLEMENT

NUMBER

NUMBER OF ALLOTMENTS

***%x*END QF REPORTK*#hxx*

PAGE




